
KIDS
MENU

Cheeseburger Sliders

Mini Corn Dogs

Triple Mac & Cheese

Chicken Tenders

Cheese Quesadilla

Pasta Marinara & Meatballs

Flavored Lemonade

Pepsi Products

$8.00

44 North

Milk

Cotton Candy, Strawberry, Raspberry,
Blackberry, Mango, or Peach

White or Chocolate

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Cherry Pepsi, Mt. Dew, Diet Mt.
Dew, Rootbeer, Orange Crush, Starry, 
Starry Zero, Kiddie Cocktail, Dr. Pepper, Ginger Ale

All items are served with one side. Your choice of dipper fries, diced
pears, mandarin oranges, house salad, or sweet potato fries.

DRINKS

Cheese Pizza

Hand pattied burgers topped with cheese on a
brioche bun

State fair style mini corn dogs

Pasta tossed in our triple mac and cheese sauce

Pasta and Italian meatballs served with our
house marinara

Flour tortilla stuffed with cheddar jack and cotija
cheese

Additional Toppings .50: Pepperoni, Sausage,
Bacon, Onion, Black Olive, Mushroom, Bell Pepper,
Extra Cheese. Add: Diced Grilled Chicken $4

$3.75

Juice
Apple, Cranberry, Fruit Punch, Orange Juice,
Pineapple, Raspberry Iced Tea, Unsweet Tea,
Arnie Palmer, Lemonade

$3.00

$2.75

$3.25

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00
$8.00

$8.00

$8.00


