KIDS S MENU

All items are served with one side. Your choice of dipper fries, diced pears, mandarin oranges, house salad, or sweet potato fries.



Cheeseburger Sliders Hand pattied burgers topped with cheese on a brioche bun	\$8.00
Mini Corn Dogs State fair style mini corn dogs	\$8.00
Triple Mac & Cheese Pasta tossed in our triple mac and cheese sauce	\$8.00
Chicken Tenders ————	\$8.00
Pasta Marinara & Meatballs — Pasta and Italian meatballs served with our house marinara	\$8.00
Cheese Quesadilla Flour tortilla stuffed with cheddar jack and cotija cheese	\$8.00
Cheese Pizza ————	\$8.00





DRINKS

Additional Toppings .50: Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon, Onion, Black Olive, Mushroom, Bell Pepper, Extra Cheese. Add: Diced Grilled Chicken \$4

Flavored Lemonade Cotton Candy, Strawberry, Raspberry, Blackberry, Mango, or Peach	\$3.75
Milk — White or Chocolate	\$3.00
Pepsi Products ————	\$2.75
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Cherry Pepsi, Mt. Dew, Diet Mt. Dew, Rootbeer, Orange Crush, Starry, Starry Zero, Kiddie Cocktail, Dr. Pepper, Ginger Ale	
Juice —	\$3.25
Apple, Cranberry, Fruit Punch, Orange Juice, Pineapple, Raspberry Iced Tea, Unsweet Tea,	

44 North

Arnie Palmer, Lemonade

